Greater Manchester Sportshall League Result Match 1

U 11 Girls Altrincham Blackley Bolton E Cheshire Leigh Rochdale Trafford Manchest Bury Wigan Sale Moston Oldham Salford M

1 Lap 0 0 2 0 4 0 3 0 0 5 6 0 0 0
3 Lap 4 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 5 0 0 0
V Jump 0 0 7 0 8 5 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 5
S LJump 0 0 9 0 7 1 2 0 2 11 9 0 0 1
S Bounce 0 0 11 2.5 4 11 4 0 0 6 3.5 0 0 0
OB Relay 2 0 12 0 0 6 0 0 10 4 0 0 0
Relay 0 0 6 0 10 2 4 0 0 12 8 0 0 0
Total 6 0 53 25 33 27 26 0 4 58 35.5 0 0 6
U 13 Girls

2Lap 0 0 6 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 5 0
4 Lap 0 0 5 6 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
6 Lap 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 5 4 0
V Jump 0 0 0 10 1 9.5 6 3.5 0 6 3 0 3 0
S L Jump 0 0 2 11 2 3 8 3 0 11 0 0 2 0
S Tr Jump 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 7 6 0
Shot 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 12 7 0 1 2
S Bounce 0 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 9 4 0 10 1
Relay 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 2 8 0
Total 1 3 23 46 11 28.5 17 6.5 0 73 37 18 39 3
U 15 Girls

2Lap 5 0 9 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4 Lap 4 0 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
6 Lap 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 10 0 0 1 0
V Jump 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 10 1 0 6 5
S L Jump 0 3 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 10 2 0 0 0
S Tr Jump 0 7 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 12 2 0 5 0
Shot 0 9 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 0 0 2 3
S Bounce 0 3 11 0 3 10.5 3 0 0 8.5 0 0 2 0
Relay 0 2 12 0 0 8 6 0 0 10 0 0 4 0
Total 15 24 51 0 9 43.5 33 0 0 73.5 8 0 20 8
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TRACK

Under 11 Girls Under 13 Girls

Obstacle Relay Pts 6 Lap Time Trial
1 Bolton 1.19.9 12 1 E Borthwick Wigan 1.15.10
2 Wigan 1.23.6 10 2 SHill Moston 1.17.95
3 Rochdale 1.28.8 8 3 G Ragan Oldham 1.18.57
4 Trafford 1289 6 4 L Moore Rochdale 1.19.58
5 Sale 1.29.3 4 5 O Rowe Wigan 1.20.25
6 Altrincham 1.30.4 2 6 A Black Rochdale 1.23.09

1 Lap Final 4 x 2 Lap Relay
1 K Nicholson Sale 11.2 6 1 Wigan 1.30.5
2 R Smith Wigan 11.4 5 2 Sale 1.31.2
3 L Boyle Leigh 11.7 4 3 Oldham 1.33.1
4 G Beaumont Trafford 11.7 3 4 Bolton 1.33.4
5 L Wallwork Bolton 11.9 2 5 E Cheshire 1.34.3
6 C Plant Bolton 12.0 1 6 Moston 1.36.8

Under 15 Girls

3 Lap Time Trial 2 Lap Final
1 G Lever Bolton 3525 6 1 DL Scott Bolton 21.6
2 K Nicholson Sale 3536 5 2 J Eyre Altrincham 22 .0
3 O Crompton Altrincham 36.01 4 3 T Cuff Trafford 22.1
4 K Marshall Wigan 36.59 3 4 O Wallis Bolton 22.6
5 H Kelly Bury 36.73 2 5 C Wood Trafford 22.9
6 G Beaumont Trafford 36.92 1 6 E Canham  Sale 23.4

4 x 2 Relay 4 Lap Time Trial
1 Wigan 1.36.0 12 1 DL Scott Bolton 451
2 Leigh 1.36.0 10 2 J Greenwood Trafford 45.83
3 Sale 1.36.1 8 3 J Eyre Altrincham  47.33
4 Bolton 1.36.2 6 4 O Wallis Bolton 47.82
5 Trafford 1.37.7 4 5 E Canham  Sale 48.45
6 Rochdale 1.42.0 2 6 N Thompson Wigan 48.48

Under 13 Girls 6 Lap Time Trial

2 Lap Final 1 J Brookwell  Wigan 1.14.35
1 JN Ward Sale 21.8 6 2 Z Gibson Trafford 1.15.34
2 D Parrott Oldham 22.0 5 3 D Thompson Wigan 1.16.26
3 T Carr Bolton 22.1 4 4 K Dawson Rochdale 1.19.16
4 N Gibson Trafford 22.5 3 5 T Cuff Trafford 1.20.64
5 S Higson Bolton 227 2 6 E Burman Oldham 1.21.23
6 R Kennedy E Cheshire 23.6 1

8 Lap Par Lauff

4 Lap Time Trial 1 Bolton 1.32.8
1 B Pearson E Cheshire 4757 6 2 Wigan 1.33.1
2 T Carr Bolton 4779 5 3 Rochdale  1.33.3
3 K Thompson Moston 48.36 4 4 Trafford 1.34.2
4 Z Hughes Wigan 48.62 3 5 Oldham 1.39.2
5 L Moore Rochdale 48.89 2 6 Blackley 1.40 .0
6 E Taylor Wigan 49.67 1
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Under 11 Girls
Vertical Jump
A

1 G Rawlinson

2 R Smith

3 | Blackburn

4 L Boyle

5 L Haywood
6 B Farrington

1 J Dobbs
2 E Taylor
3 N Nugent

4 C Saunders

5 T McHugh

6 M Hennassey

Standing Long Jump

A

1 R Nicholson

2 R Smith

3 L Wallwork

4 L Taylor
5 H Kelly

6 L Haywood

1 J Dobbs
2 G Lever

3 L Boyle

4 R Hayes
5 T McHugh
6 C Riley

Speed Bounce
A
1 N Nughent
1 C Plant
3 M McHugh
4 R Woolley
5 H Burrows
6 R Heys

1 R Westerman

1 E Gettinby
3 A Rowe
4 E Flynn
4 R Heys
6 S Mooney

Bolton
Wigan
Trafford
Leigh
Salford M
Rochdale

Wigan
Leigh
Rochdale
Salford M
Trafford
Bolton

Sale
Wigan
Bolton
Leigh
Bury
Salford M

Wigan
Bolton
Leigh
Sale
Trafford
Rochdale

Rochdale
Bolton
Trafford
Leigh
Wigan
Sale

Rochdale
Bolton
Wigan

E Cheshire
Sale

Leigh

47
47
46
45
41
38

38
38
38
36
35
34

2.08
1.96
1.90
1.86
1.66
1.64

1.94
1.81

1.80
1.74
1.60
1.49

56
56
51
50
49
46

52
52
47
40
40
38

Pts
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Under 13 Girls
Vertical Jump
A

1 N Gibson Trafford
2 R Kennedy E Cheshire
3 A Wellen Rochdale
3 S Clarke Manchester
5 E Cooper Wigan
6 L McDonald Oldham

B
1 E Chew Rochdale
2 C Hesketh E Cheshire
3 G Kinsley Wigan
4 S Mahtasham Sale
5 C Doyle Oldham
6 C Bowlers Leigh

Standing Long Jump

A
1 E Borthwick
2 R Kennedy
3 N Gibson
4 L Moore
5T Carr
6 D Parrott

B
1 C Hesketh

2 C Lawrenson

3 K Laindon
4 M Hughes
5 A Flood

6 G Reagan

Wigan

E Cheshire
Trafford
Rochdale
Bolton
Oldham

E Cheshire
Wigan
Trafford
Manchester
Leigh
Oldham

Standing Triple Jump

A
1 B Pearson
2 E Borthwick
3 D Parrott

4 S Mottershall

5 SHill
6 P Orme

1 E Taylor

2 K Thompson

3 C Leonard

E Cheshire
Wigan
Oldham
Sale
Moston
Altrincham

Wigan
Moston
Sale

4 N Whitchurch Blackley

5 C Patterson

Oldham

49
47
46
46
46
42

45
43
41
38
36
33

217
2.15
2.14
2.14
2.12
1.98

1.90
1.88
1.83
1.75
1.69
1.67

6.52
6. 50
5.84
5.46
5.16
5.14

6.02
5.04
5.00
4 .60
4.48
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Under 13 Girls
Shot Putt

Under 15 Girls

Standing Long Jump (Cont)

Pts
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1 G Kinsley Wigan
2 B Pearson E Cheshire
3 G Leigh Leigh
4 C Worthington Sale
5 F Dobson Salford M
6 G Reagan Oldham
B
1 E Taylor Wigan

2 K Laindon Roles Trafford
3 A Williams Reid Sale
4 F Bosworth E Cheshire

Speed Bounce

A
1 L McDonald Oldham
1 E Chew Rochdale
3 K Oakley Bolton
4 E Robinson Wigan
5 M Daley Sale
6 Bowlers Leigh

B
1 K McGifford Wigan
2 A Black Rochdale
2 C Patterson Oldham
4 A Flood Leigh
5 A Bruce Sale

6 R Saunders Salford M

Under 15 Girls
Vertical Jump

A
1 J Eyre Altrincham
2 A Casson Salford M
3 K Farrimond Wigan
4 A Ellis Rochdale
5 A Tyrell Oldham
6 E Canham Sale

B
1 A Higham Wigan
2 K Dawson Rochdale

3 J Pearlman Oldham

Standing Long Jump

A
1 L Burtonwood Leigh
2 S Thirsk Rochdale
3 K Farrimond Wigan
4 S Roberts Blackley

5 E Canham Sale

8.16
7.68
7.18
6.78
6 .00
5.71

7.73
4.99
4.82
3.81

74
74
73
72
68
66

71
67
67
66
63
55

53
46
46
44
41
38

44
40
37

2.02
1.98
1.94
1.92
1.81
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B
1 N Thompson
2 A Ellis

Wigan
Rochdale

Standing Triple Jump

A
1 J Brookwell
2 L Beaumont

Wigan
Trafford

3 N Richardson Rochdale

4 S Roberts
5 E Canham
6 B Wallis
B
1 D Thompson
2 A Tyrell
3 V Manszie

Shot Putt

A
1 J Brookwell
2 DL Scott
3 S Roberts
4 A Casson
5 J Pearlman
6 T Cuff

1 A Higham
2 V Manszie
3 A Briggs

Speed Bounce

A
1 O Wallis
2 N Thompson
2 S Thirsk

Blackley
Sale
Bolton

Wigan
Oldham
Blackley

Wigan
Bolton
Blackley
Salford M
Oldham
Trafford

Wigan
Blackley
Bolton

Bolton
Wigan
Rochdale

4 L Burtonwood Leigh

5 E Burman

Oldham

6 J Greenwood Trafford

1 N Richardson Rochdale

2 B Wallis
3 D Thompson

Bolton
Wigan

4 N Woltencroft Blackley

5 A Levy

Trafford

1.92
1.90

6 .80
6.68
6.08
5.92
5.84
5. 80

6 .20
5.38
5.02

8.64
7.71
7 .00
6.23
6.01
5.98

6.64
5.61
4,24

84
80
80
76
74
66

78
77
66
62
58
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